

CS No. 3999/22

Sunita Vs. Vikas

09.09.2022

Fresh suit received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Jitender Tanwar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for report of Ahlmad on **12.09.2022.**

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 09.09.2022..