

16

CS DJ ADJ 865/22
SUNITA Vs. VIKAS

25.09.2023

Present: Sh. Jitender Tanwar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.
Sh. Naveen Gaur, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Evidence by way of affidavit of PW1 alongwith list of witnesses
filed on behalf of plaintiff. Advance copy already supplied.

Put up for PE on **22.12.2023**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW): Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/25.09.2023